01
ZY8600, ZY8620, ZY8630
Anti-dazzle Floodlight
IP65
+50°C
-40°C
Light distribution curve
E27

φ8mm -φ10mm
270×230×300mm
Ingress Protection IP65
6Kg
Screw Thread G3/4″
Main specification
ZY8600
ZY8620 3.6Kg
Characteristics
02
Ordering reference
Drawing of dimension(Dimensions in mm)
ZY8600, ZY8620, ZY8630
Anti-dazzle Floodlight
Ordering Reference Light Source Lamp Average Life (h)
ZY8600-J70 70 5,500 10,000
ZY8600-N100 100 9,600 28,500
ZY8600-J150 150 13,000 10,000
ZY8600-N70 70 6,000 28,500
ZY8600-N150 150 16,000 28,500
ZY8600-J100 100 9,000 10,000
ZY8620-Y40 40 2,860 8,500Compact fluorescent lamp
90
°
15
0°